© 2012
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
12/15/11
DIMENSIONS
© 2012
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.

WW - Warm White (3500ºK)
Light SourceLength* Input Voltage
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
LXL    36    LED   CW   24
PS 100 LED UE
PSE 40 LED 120
PSE 100 LED UE
RB3 200 LED UE
RB3 300 LED UE
RB3 400 LED UE
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed and damp location rated)
Non-Encased 100 Watt Power Supply with
120-277 VAC; 50/60 Hz Input; 24 VDC Output (Fig. 1)
Encased 40 Watt Power Supply with 120 VAC;
50/60 Hz Input; 24 VDC Output (Fig. 2)
Encased 100 Watt Power Supply with
120-277 VAC; 50/60 Hz Input; 24 VDC Output (Fig. 2)
Encased 200 Watt Power Supply with
120-277 VAC; 50/60 Hz Input; 24 VDC Output (Fig. 3)
Encased 300 Watt Power Supply with
120-277 VAC; 50/60 Hz Input; 24 VDC Output (Fig. 3)
Encased 400 Watt Power Supply with
120-277 VAC; 50/60 Hz Input; 24 VDC Output (Fig. 3)
Description Order Number
100 W
40 W
100 W
200 W
(100x2)
300 W
(100x3)
400 W
(100x4)
Max Output*
35148301
35148302
35148303
HRNSS 6 in Jumper Cable with Male/Female connectors
HRNSS 1 ft Jumper Cable with Male/Female connectors
HRNSS 10 ft Jumper Cable with Male/Female connectors
Description Order Number
*Damage to the power supply and unpredictable lighting can result from exceeding max output.
It is good design practice to limit loading to 80% of maximum.
24 - 24 in
30 - 30 in
36 - 36 in
42 - 42 in
48 - 48 in
Fig. 1 - PS100 Fig. 3 - rb3Fig. 2 - PSE
American Made
American Innovation
A
B
C
15/16”
1-1/4”
1-3/16”
	  Catalog #	 A	 B	 C
	 LXL 12	 11.1” (282mm)	 11.625” (295mm)	 12” (305mm)
	 LXL 18	 17.1” (434mm)	 17.625” (448mm)	 18” (457mm)
	 LXL 24	 22.6” (574mm)	 23.125” (587mm)	 23.5” (597mm)
	 LXL 30	 28.6” (726mm)	 29.125” (740mm)	 29.5” (749mm)
	 LXL 36	 33.1” (841mm)	 33.625” (854mm)	 34” (863mm)
	 LXL 42	 39.1” (993 mm)	 39.625” (1006 mm)	 40” (1016 mm)
	 LXL 48	 45.1” (1146mm)	 45.625” (1159mm)	 46” (1168mm)
This product, or selected versions of this product, meet the
standards listed below.  Please consult factory for your specific